This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only.
 RP - 326
September 2004
HDC*B Series Horizontal
Discharge Condensing Units,
Gray Color Models
REPAIR PARTS
Made in the USA by:

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
3  RP - 326 0Rev.
4 RP - 326 0Rev.
Kimberly K Whisenant
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B1219217 BI-FLOW DRIER, COPPER 1" OD
B94576000 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 25/5/370 (M1)
B94578700 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 30/5/370 (M2)
B94575300 CAPACITOR, DUAL-SECTION, 35/5/370 (M3)
B9266818 COMPRESSOR, 208/230-60-1, BRISTOL H29B20UABCB (M2)
B9266816 COMPRESSOR, 208/230-60-1, BRISTOL H29B24UABCB (M3)
B9266724S COMPRESSOR, 208/230-60-1, TECUMSEH #RK5513E (M1)
1262123 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/DRIER (M2, M3)
1262122 CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/DRIER (M1)
B1086759 FAN, CONDENSER, 3 BLADE, 22º PITCH, 18” DIA.REVCOR #T1803-22 (M2, M3)
B1086758 FAN, CONDENSER, 3 BLADE, 24º PITCH, 16” DIA. REVCOR #T1603-24 (M1)
B13400701 MOTOR, 208/230-60-1, 1 SPD, 900 RPM, 1/15 HP
SPECIAL PARTS
IO-12 INSTALLTION AND OPERATION MANUAL
B260S8292 PAINT, SPRAY (DARK GRAY)
RP-210 REPAIR PART MANUAL
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - HDC12-1B
M2 - HDC18-1B
M3 - HDC24-1B
5  RP - 326 0Rev.
HDC Components
51221
231
91
81
181
191
121
131
41171
161
141
111
101
151
11
71
201
211
21
31
61
6 RP - 326 0Rev.
HDC Components
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FAN, CONDENSER, 3 BLADE, 22º PITCH, 18”
DIA.REVCOR #T1803-22 (M2, M3)
B108675911
FAN, CONDENSER, 3 BLADE, 24º PITCH, 16” DIA.
REVCOR #T1603-24 (M1)
B108675811
VALVE, BASE, LIQUID LINE, 3/8”, PISTON .045 (M1)B128255521
VALVE, BASE, LIQUID LINE, 3/8”, PISTON .052 (M2)B128255721
VALVE, BASE, LIQUID LINE, 3/8”, PISTON .055 (M3)B128255821
VALVE, BASE, SUCTION LINE, 5/8” B128255631
MOTOR, 208/230-60-1, 1 SPD, 900 RPM, 1/15 HP B1340070141
COMPRESSOR, 208/230-60-1, BRISTOL
H29B20UABCB (M2)
B926681851
COMPRESSOR, 208/230-60-1, BRISTOL
H29B24UABCB (M3)
B926681651
COMPRESSOR, 208/230-60-1, TECUMSEH
#RK5513E (M1)
B9266724S51
GROMMET, COMPRESSOR, BRISTOL (QTY 4) (M2,
M3)
B133953061
GROMMET, COMPRESSOR, TECUMSEH (QTY 3)
(M1)
B133953461
CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/DRIER (M1)126212271
CRATED COND. SERVICE COIL W/DRIER (M2, M3)126212371
PANEL, TOP 3150500PDG81
BOTTOM PAN ASSEMBLY 3151200PDG91
PANEL, CONTROL MOUNTING 3151100101
TERMINAL BLOCK, 4 POLE B1368261111
CONTACTOR, 25 AMP, 125 LRA, 1 POLE, 208/240